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Date Day Opponent Home/Away Time 

2/8/25 Saturday LAX Preseason Tournament Away 8:00am 

2/13/25 Thursday Community School of Naples Home 6:00pm 

2/20/25 Thursday Starrs Mill, GA Home 6:00pm 

2/26/25 Wednesday IMG National Away  6:00pm 

2/27/25 Thursday Riverview Home 7:00pm 

3/1/25 Saturday Vero Beach Home 11:00am 

3/8/25 Saturday Eastern HS, KY Home  2:00pm 

3/10/25 Monday Lakewood Ranch Home 6:00pm 

3/13/25 Thursday St. Thomas Aquinas Home 6:00pm 

3/20/25 Thursday Cherry Creek, CO Away TBD 

3/22/25 Saturday Oletangy, OH Away TBD 

3/24/25 Monday Colorado Academy Home 5:00pm 

3/27/25 Thursday Parrish Away 6:00pm 


